S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
KUMARI KAJAL 20001 004 005 2019-0161-00-115165 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 56/100 74/100 130/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 61/100 69/100 130/200
1104 STATISTICS 13/025 13/025 026/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 62/100 68/100 130/200
*kkkkkkk*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 48/075 48/075 096/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 62/100 64/100 126/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 64/100 64/100 128/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 60/100 64/100 124/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 65/100 64/100 129/200
Grand Total: 1019/1600 Percentage: 63.69 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
ANJANA RAJU 20002 004 005 2019-0161-00-115142 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 63/100 73/100 136/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 69/100 74/100 143/200
1104 STATISTICS 13/025 13/025 026/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 69/100 63/100 132/200
*kkkkkkk*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 46/075 50/075 096/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 65/100 67/100 132/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 68/100 67/100 135/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 71/100 67/100 138/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 70/100 67/100 137/200
Grand Total: 1075/1600 Percentage: 67.19 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
KAMBLE CHANDRAPRABHA LAXMAN SUMAN 20003 004 005 2019-0161-00-111852 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 67/100 62/100 129/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 64/100 72/100 136/200
1104 STATISTICS 13/025 17/025 030/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 69/100 60/100 129/200
*kkkkkkk*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 46/075 49/075 095/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 66/100 65/100 131/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 68/100 65/100 133/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 69/100 65/100 134/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 69/100 65/100 134/200
Grand Total: 1051/1600 Percentage: 65.69 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
SHINDE TANMAYA SURESH NIRMALA 20004 004 005 2019-0161-00-111867 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 70/100 70/100 140/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 69/100 70/100 139/200
1104 STATISTICS 13/025 16/025 029/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 67/100 62/100 129/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 45/075 50/075 095/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 69/100 67/100 136/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 68/100 67/100 135/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 70/100 67/100 137/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 70/100 67/100 137/200
Grand Total: 1077/1600 Percentage: 67.31 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
BLESSY SUSEN T K 20005 004 005 2019-0161-00-115181 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 64/100 80/100 144/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 68/100 67/100 135/200
1104 STATISTICS 19/025 14/025 033/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 64/100 59/100 123/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 52/075 50/075 102/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 67/100 67/100 134/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 71/100 67/100 138/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 70/100 67/100 137/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 70/100 67/100 137/200
Grand Total: 1083/1600 Percentage: 67.69 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
JYOTISHREE MISHRA 20006 004 005 2019-0161-00-115157 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 53/100 64/100 117/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 55/100 63/100 118/200
1104 STATISTICS 13/025 13/025 026/050 01
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 65/100 50/100 115/200
*kkkkkkk*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 41/075 43/075 084/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 60/100 58/100 118/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 66/100 58/100 124/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 68/100 58/100 126/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 70/100 58/100 128/200
Grand Total: 956/1600 Percentage: 59.75 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
DALVI NEHA SHARAD RATNAPRABHA 20007 004 005 2019-0161-00-111844 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 66/100 70/100 136/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 67/100 70/100 137/200
1104 STATISTICS 15/025 17/025 032/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 71/100 66/100 137/200
*kkkkkkk*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 46/075 51/075 097/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 66/100 68/100 134/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 66/100 68/100 134/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 69/100 68/100 137/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 68/100 68/100 136/200
Grand Total: 1080/1600 Percentage: 67.50 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
GAWADE AISHWARYA RAMKRISHNA ANNAPURNA 20008 004 005 2019-0161-00-115134 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 60/100 65/100 125/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 61/100 61/100 122/200
1104 STATISTICS 18/025 14/025 032/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 58/100 62/100 120/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 47/075 46/075 093/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 59/100 61/100 120/200
*2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 59/100 61/100 120/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 69/100 61/100 130/200
*2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 68/100 61/100 129/200
Grand Total: 991/1600 Percentage: 61.94 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
LIMABENLA 20009 112 133 2019-0161-00-113665 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 69/100 60/100 129/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 68/100 58/100 126/200
1104 STATISTICS 15/025 13/025 028/050 01
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 66/100 66/100 132/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 51/075 48/075 099/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 71/100 64/100 135/200
*2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 69/100 64/100 133/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 66/100 64/100 130/200
*2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 68/100 64/100 132/200
Grand Total: 1044/1600 Percentage: 65.25 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
AHMED NAZMA NURUL HOQUE JAHANARA 20010 112 133 2019-0161-00-113592 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 65/100 58/100 123/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 69/100 65/100 134/200
1104 STATISTICS 18/025 21/025 039/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 64/100 67/100 131/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 45/075 49/075 094/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 60/100 66/100 126/200
*2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 64/100 66/100 130/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 64/100 66/100 130/200
*2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 63/100 66/100 129/200
Grand Total: 1036/1600 Percentage: 64.75 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
LALCHUNGNUNGI 20011 112 133 2019-0161-00-113576 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 67/100 58/100 125/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 68/100 62/100 130/200
1104 STATISTICS 15/025 14/025 029/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 65/100 69/100 134/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 51/075 48/075 099/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 71/100 64/100 135/200
*2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 70/100 64/100 134/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 70/100 64/100 134/200
*2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 70/100 64/100 134/200
Grand Total: 1054/1600 Percentage: 65.88 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
YUMLEMBAM BEDANI YUMLEMBAM GHANASHYAM BILASHINI 20012 112 133 2019-0161-00-113553 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 73/100 70/100 143/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 71/100 70/100 141/200
1104 STATISTICS 19/025 15/025 034/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 67/100 75/100 142/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 52/075 53/075 105/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 72/100 71/100 143/200
*2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 74/100 71/100 145/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 72/100 71/100 143/200
*2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 73/100 71/100 144/200
Grand Total: 1140/1600 Percentage: 71.25 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
BEGUM JASMIN ARA NOROMUL SURIYA 20013 112 133 2019-0161-00-113626 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 61/100 68/100 129/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 67/100 66/100 133/200
1104 STATISTICS 16/025 13/025 029/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 63/100 65/100 128/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 44/075 48/075 092/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 66/100 64/100 130/200
*2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 64/100 64/100 128/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 64/100 64/100 128/200
*2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 66/100 64/100 130/200
Grand Total: 1027/1600 Percentage: 64.19 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
LAIRIKYENGBAM SUNITA DEVI CHAOBA MEDHAPATI 20014 112 133 2019-0161-00-113611 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 64/100 50/100 114/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 63/100 62/100 125/200
1104 STATISTICS 15/025 13/025 028/050 02
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 63/100 59/100 122/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 49/075 45/075 094/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 66/100 60/100 126/200
*2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH) 65/100 60/100 125/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 66/100 60/100 126/200
*2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR) 65/100 60/100 125/200
Grand Total: 985/1600 Percentage: 61.56 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 15
25/08/2020

Medium

AKHTAR MAHMUDA ABDUL 20015
Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkk*kSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
*2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH)
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)
*2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1114/1600 Percentage: 69.63

Int

71/100
72/100
17/025

69/100

52/075
68/100
72/100
70/100

74/100

College

133
Ext Total
69/100 140/200
65/100 137/200
16/025 033/050
71/100 140/200
52/075 104/150
69/100 137/200
69/100 141/200
69/100 139/200
69/100 143/200

Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

2019-0161-00-113634

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 16
25/08/2020

Medium

SULTANA SUMAN ALI KHAIRUN 20016
Sub Sub Name
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)
1104 STATISTICS
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
*2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH)
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)
*2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1091/1600 Percentage: 68.19

Int

70/100
74/100
17/025

69/100

53/075
69/100
72/100
64/100

71/100

College

133
Ext Total
64/100 134/200
62/100 136/200
15/025 032/050
68/100 137/200
51/075 104/150
68/100 137/200
68/100 140/200
68/100 132/200
68/100 139/200

Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

2019-0161-00-113657

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020

Seat No

Centre

Col

lege Per. Reg. No

Page: 17
25/08/2020

Medium

TALUKDAR KANGKANA SATISH BIJULI

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkk*kSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
*2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH)
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

*2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1079/1600 Percentage:

67.44

Int

67/100
67/100
16/025

65/100

48/075
67/100
70/100
62/100

69/100

Ext

75/100
68/100
13/025

69/100

51/075
68/100
68/100
68/100
68/100

Result:

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total

142/200
135/200
029/050

134/200

099/150
135/200
138/200
130/200
137/200

Pass

2019-0161-00-113367

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
BAREH RUPANYLLA PASING PASI PHI 20018 112 133 2019-0161-00-113344 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 67/100 59/100 126/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 69/100 62/100 131/200
1104 STATISTICS 15/025 17/025 032/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 64/100 69/100 133/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 52/075 49/075 101/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 72/100 65/100 137/200
*2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 74/100 65/100 139/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 70/100 65/100 135/200
*2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 74/100 65/100 139/200
Grand Total: 1073/1600 Percentage: 67.06 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
DEVI BANDANA CHITTARANJAN JAMUNA 20019 112 133 2019-0161-00-113561 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 62/100 53/100 115/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 63/100 69/100 132/200
1104 STATISTICS 16/025 14/025 030/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 66/100 63/100 129/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 49/075 47/075 096/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 62/100 62/100 124/200
*2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 67/100 62/100 129/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 64/100 62/100 126/200
*2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 67/100 62/100 129/200
Grand Total: 1010/1600 Percentage: 63.13 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
GOGOI BORNALI GUNESWAR LILY 20020 112 133 2019-0161-00-113673 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 60/100 57/100 117/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 62/100 56/100 118/200
1104 STATISTICS 13/025 15/025 028/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 61/100 72/100 133/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 43/075 46/075 089/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 62/100 61/100 123/200
*2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 67/100 61/100 128/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 64/100 61/100 125/200
*2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 65/100 61/100 126/200
Grand Total: 987/1600 Percentage: 61.69 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
NONGKHLAW SAPPHIRINE 20021 112 133 2019-0161-00-113352 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 73/100 58/100 131/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 73/100 65/100 138/200
1104 STATISTICS 18/025 15/025 033/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 70/100 75/100 145/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 54/075 52/075 106/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 73/100 69/100 142/200
*2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 75/100 69/100 144/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 70/100 69/100 139/200
*2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 76/100 69/100 145/200
Grand Total: 1123/1600 Percentage: 70.19 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
NONGTDU RISUK JAMESLYWELL GITA 20022 112 133 2019-0161-00-113584 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 66/100 64/100 130/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 64/100 59/100 123/200
1104 STATISTICS 13/025 14/025 027/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 64/100 69/100 133/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 44/075 48/075 092/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 65/100 64/100 129/200
*2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 67/100 64/100 131/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 64/100 64/100 128/200
*2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 70/100 64/100 134/200
Grand Total: 1027/1600 Percentage: 64.19 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
SHELLY CHABUNGBAM NABACHANDRA CHABUNGBAM 20023 112 133 2019-0161-00-113603 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 69/100 69/100 138/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 69/100 66/100 135/200
1104 STATISTICS 15/025 13/025 028/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 67/100 71/100 138/200
*kkkkkkk*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 48/075 51/075 099/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 70/100 68/100 138/200
*2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 69/100 68/100 137/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 66/100 68/100 134/200
*2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 71/100 68/100 139/200
Grand Total: 1086/1600 Percentage: 67.88 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
THABAH JECINTA TANWELL 20024 112 133 2019-0161-00-113642 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkk*kSemester I
1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 71/100 75/100 146/200
1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 71/100 70/100 141/200
1104 STATISTICS 16/025 16/025 032/050
1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 68/100 68/100 136/200
*kkkkkkx*Semester II
*2102 NURSING RESEARCH 52/075 53/075 105/150
*2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 72/100 70/100 142/200
*2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 71/100 70/100 141/200
*2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 70/100 70/100 140/200
*2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 75/100 70/100 145/200
Grand Total: 1128/1600 Percentage: 70.50 Result: Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II for the year Apr/May 2020 25/08/2020

Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
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S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Nursing) Sem.II EXAMINATION Apr/May 2020

Result Date: 25/08/2020

Total pass : 24
Total reserved : 0
Total A.T.K.T. : 0
Total failed : 0
Total absent : 0
Total : 24

A student must secure a minimum of 50% marks for passing in each subject.
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